

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS No. 770 of 2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, Advocate for the petitioners. Mr. V.S. Rawat, Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand. Mr. Siddhartha Sah, Advocate for respondent nos. 2 to 4 Counter affidavit and rejoinder affidavit are taken on record. Misc. Applications (I.A. Nos. 3 & 4) of 2022 stand disposed of. List this case on 10.01.2023. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 16.11.2022 Kaushal