

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			WPSS 770/2022 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> Mr. Dharmendra Barthwal, Advocate, for the petitioners. Mr. Sushil Vashistha, Standing Counsel, for the State. (2) Reportedly, the Counsel appearing for respondent no. 2 to 4 has been elevated to the Bench. In such view of the matter, petitioner is permitted to serve copy of the writ petition in the O/o Registrar General, who shall have some other Counsel nominated to represent respondent no. 2 to 4. Needful be done within a week. (3) List on 23.3.2026. (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 9.3.2026 Pr

--	--	--	--